
Master Territory Map

Chris Lyons – Territory Manager
248-496-4795
clyons@repworx.net 

Kathleen Boudreau – Vice President of Sales
248-821-9632
kboudreau@repworx.net

REV 1/2026

Cathy Buse – Territory Manager
952-567-1374
cbuse@repworx.net

Chris Sarniak –Territory Manager
586-850-0581
csarniak@repworx.net

Davina Hedrick– Vice President of Operations
248-346-1448
dhedrick@repworx.net

Shane Schanski – Territory Manager
517-281-4585
sschanski@repworx.net


	Slide 1

